
Tyke  Schedule 2022 - 2023

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME ARENA Event Type 

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Loellen Park McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Westmount Cedar Park 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, December 18, 2022 Loellen Park Cedar Park 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, December 18, 2022 Westmount McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

Christmas & NEW YEARS BREAK

Saturday, January 07, 2023 Loellen Park Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, January 07, 2023 McFarlane Lake Westmount 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, January 08, 2023 Westmount Loellen Park 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, January 08, 2023 Cedar Park McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

January 13 - 15 2023 POLICE CUP TOURNAMENT

Saturday, January 21, 2023 Westmount Loellen Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, January 21, 2023 McFarlane Lake Cedar Park 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, January 22, 2023 Loellen Park Mcfarlane Lake 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, January 22, 2023 Westmount Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

Saturday, January 28, 2023 McFarlane Lake Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, January 28, 2023 Loellen Park Westmount 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, January 29, 2023 Loellen Park Cedar Park 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, January 29, 2023 Westmount McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

Saturday, February 04, 2023 Westmount McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, February 04, 2023 Loellen Park Cedar Park 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, February 05, 2023 Westmount Loellen Park 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, February 05, 2023 Cedar Park McFarlane Lake 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

Saturday, February 11, 2023 McFarlane Lake Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, February 11, 2023 Westmount Loellen Park 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Loellen Park McFarlane Lake 8:00 AM Cambrian Game

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Westmount Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Game

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Cedar Park Westmount 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Saturday, February 18, 2023 McFarlane Lake Loellen Park 10:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, February 19, 2023 Westmount McFarlane Lake 8:00 AM Cambrian Practice

Sunday, February 19, 2023 Loellen Park Cedar Park 9:00 AM Cambrian Practice


